Motor Power Company s.r.l. - Reggio Emilia - Italy Tel +39 0522 682710 - Fax 0522 683552
LINEAR IRON CORE MOTORS
SKA  SERIES
HOW TO ORDER A LINEAR IRON CORE MOTOR SERIES SKA
SKA M 30 HS 100 15 01 00 001 01 00 00
SERIES
 TYPE
TYPE
RATED
FORCE
WINDING
CODE
STROKE
LENGTH
MAGNET
LENGTH
TRANSDUCER
TYPE
CONNECTION
OUTPUT
MODEL LIST
SKA
M =
Mounted
PP =
Power
parts
30
55
75
100
FM
HS
HM
100
150
170
220
300
450
600
800
1100
See
Data
Sheet
See
Data
Sheet
00 =
Mounted
version
01= 300mm
02= 500mm
03= 700mm
001=TTL  encoder
        8 µm
002= Sincos enc.
         5 µm
01= Double
    connector
02= Double
   cablegland
03= Cable
00 00 =
STD
 DATA SHEET N° 6B3100000100